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1T SCATS- SC * 181.700 29.750 33.050 30.800 26.450 30.750 30.900
121 1 3 2T 1

679 *Zac Pritko 10.350 11.050 9.05010.450 10.40010.100
678 Liam Houle 9.750 11.000 10.050 10.100
677 Adrian Esqueda 9.650 10.050
676 *Conrad Court 11.000 8.85010.300 10.45010.550
680 Mason Sumi 8.550

1T SCEGA- SC * 181.700 29.250 31.500 32.150 27.600 31.250 29.950
22 8 1 1 4

696 Daymion Flores 9.950 10.300 9.15010.600
698 Maciah Ghobrial 9.750 10.350 9.400 9.75010.400
701 Camden Sorensen 9.550 10.850
700 Christian Moore 10.800 10.400
699 *Gavin Kehler 9.05010.750 10.45010.450
697 Josiah Ghobrial 9.750

3 Gym Olympica- SC * 180.100 29.200 32.450 30.450 27.350 30.550 30.100
73 2 4 4 3

436 *Harout Bogaryan 10.450 11.200 9.10010.650 10.80011.050
437 Dylan Guetta 10.300 11.100 10.050 9.750
439 Emiliano Morales 8.450
440 Nolan Murphy 10.150 9.6509.750 9.5509.600
438 Jeremiah Hwang 8.600 9.900

4 Go For It USA- NV * 177.850 28.600 31.950 29.450 27.400 30.750 29.700
66 5 8 2T 5

390 *Arly Light 9.750 10.300 9.0009.750
385 *Todd Andersen 9.450 10.600 9.100 10.5009.950
388 *Ari Crockett 9.400 11.050 9.3009.700 8.90010.450
384 *Grant Andersen 10.000 10.30010.350

5 Elevate- NC * 175.900 28.750 31.800 31.000 26.950 29.900 27.500
9T5 7 2 6 13T

295 *Braden Mabalot 10.050 11.350 9.15010.850 10.45010.750
294 Julien Kreys 9.750 10.550 8.75010.750 8.4009.200
291 Aamir Abuhamdeh 8.950 9.900 9.0509.400 9.950
296 Archer Sigmon 8.650
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6 WCOGA- NC * 175.750 26.650 31.900 30.250 26.950 30.500 29.500
9T12 6 5 5 6

890 *Matty Ho 9.650 10.900 9.05010.350 10.30010.900
892 Liam McDevitt 8.850 8.7009.800 9.800
891 Timmy Ho 8.150 10.650 9.750
888 Kellen Dugas 10.350
889 Aidan Green 10.100
887 Trey Doukas 9.200
886 Anthony Campos 9.4509.800

7 South Coast- SC * 173.600 28.400 32.100 29.100 26.350 29.800 27.850
147 4 9 7T 12

743 Dylan Atkins 9.750 11.000 8.65010.050 9.85010.650
746 Sebastian Liu 9.350 10.650 8.9509.450 9.0509.700
744 Rylan Hawke 9.300 10.450 8.7509.600 8.9509.450

8 Monarchs- SC * 173.050 27.250 30.650 28.900 27.550 29.550 29.150
39 10 10 9 7

569 *JR Burns 9.900 10.900 9.35010.100 9.4509.850
570 Caelen Cook 8.800 9.2509.300 10.2509.700
571 Luke Davis 8.550 9.100 9.500 9.45010.000
567 Mason Arzu 10.650 8.950

9 Davis Diamonds- NC * 172.250 26.300 29.350 29.850 26.300 29.800 30.650
1513T 13T 6 7T 2

263 *Quan Ngo 9.400 10.750 10.400 10.3009.900
264 Zephyr Pitesky 8.800 9.350 8.75010.100 10.0509.600
265 Rylan Shin-Lee 8.100 10.300
266 Aidan Visaya 9.250
262 Elliot McReynolds 8.7009.350 10.300
261 Connor Hicklin 8.850

10 North Valley- AZ * 168.550 26.000 29.350 28.350 28.000 28.450 28.400
116 13T 11 12 10

606 *Jackson Braddock 9.300 9.550 9.3009.550 10.200
608 Brooks Link 8.450 9.2509.550 9.5509.150
605 Levi Bailey 8.250 9.300 9.4509.250 8.6509.600
607 Jax Brien 10.500 9.700
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11 USA Gym Flairs- AZ * 167.850 27.900 29.800 28.150 26.200 28.300 27.500
16T8 12 13 13 13T

821 *Zavier Rondon 10.350 10.000 8.85010.100 8.80010.200
822 *Carter Thrush 9.550 10.750 8.9009.900 10.500
817 Zane Bird 8.000 8.450 8.2009.050
820 Declan McNamee 9.050 8.150
818 *Dylan Bradley 9.050

12 Sokol Elite- SC * 167.050 26.950 27.150 29.800 26.400 28.500 28.250
1310 18 7 11 11

723 Matthew Almeida 9.300 9.500
726 Noah Paredes 8.850 8.75010.000 9.7009.300
725 Finn Oconnor 8.800 8.950 8.70010.050
727 Jonah Sicat Valeros 9.150 8.9509.750 9.1009.700
724 Bentley Dierks 9.050 9.450

13 Gymcats- NV * 164.750 26.300 30.550 24.750 25.200 29.050 28.900
2013T 11 20 10 8

498 *Tommy Watanabe 9.550 11.150 8.8508.600 10.60010.200
497 Liam Ross 8.400 10.250 7.9508.600 9.2509.600
496 Andrew Melcher 8.350 9.150 8.4007.550 9.0509.250

14 North County- SC * 164.700 24.750 32.300 28.050 24.900 27.900 26.800
2118 3 14 16 15

585 Kyle Bickler 8.650 10.550 8.30010.150 9.9009.700
586 Matthew Bickler 8.500 10.500 8.3008.650 8.5509.250
587 Alp Temocin 7.600 11.250 8.3009.250 8.3508.950

15 BGA- SC * 163.450 28.950 27.350 27.650 26.500 27.200 25.800
114 17 15 20 17T

130 Marcos Brunni 10.250 10.000 9.3508.700 9.35010.000
131 Maximillian Dela Cruz 10.050 8.900 9.3009.200 8.3009.300
129 Christian Antonelli 8.650 8.450 7.8509.750 8.1507.900

16 Technique Gym- NC * 163.350 25.800 30.750 25.300 27.450 27.650 26.400
517 9 19 17T 16

788 Ari Steiner 9.000 8.400 9.000
782 Ajay Allen 8.500 9.5008.400
786 Seth Rose 8.300 9.000
787 Macallan Sanford 10.550 9.200
785 Mateo Jey 10.200
783 Drew Egge 10.000 8.9508.500 8.0509.200
784 Etai Harel 9.3509.250
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17 Genesis- SC * 161.550 26.150 25.450 28.200 26.100 26.900 28.750
1815 20 12 21 9

363 Brendan Ayers 9.050 7.850 8.9509.900 9.2509.200
364 Kaemyn Barragan 8.600 9.000 8.6509.800 10.0008.500
365 Alejandro Ortega 8.500 8.600 8.5008.500 9.5009.200

18 Gym World Cen- AZ * 160.550 26.700 27.900 25.850 26.200 28.100 25.800
16T11 16 17 15 17T

469 Christopher Parra 10.100 9.250 8.7008.700 8.0509.200
470 *Ricky Williams 9.400 9.800 9.1009.400 10.3509.650
468 Avery Laird 7.200 8.850 8.4007.750 7.4009.250

19 CGC- SC * 157.600 23.750 29.300 25.550 27.100 28.150 23.750
820 15 18 14 19

917 Ledger Lewis 8.800 9.850 8.5008.100 7.2009.100
179 Aaron Hall 8.050 8.950 9.4508.900 8.2509.300
178 Ethan Gatzke-Winney 6.900 10.500 9.1508.550 8.3009.750

20 VGA- NV * 155.050 24.300 25.300 27.200 27.500 27.650 23.100
419 21 16 17T 21

854 Isaac Flowers 9.650 7.750 9.6509.900 7.2509.600
856 *Joey Lezcano 8.250 9.800 9.4009.000 8.9509.750
855 Adriel Jurado 6.400 7.750 8.4508.300 6.9008.300

21 Accel- NC * 147.300 22.350 25.700 23.350 25.350 27.300 23.250
1921 19 21 19 20

14 William Cohendet 7.900 8.850 8.3007.850 7.9009.200
16 Drew Schaffer 7.350 8.250
15 Adam Labay 7.100 9.000 8.8008.250 7.4509.050
17 Tyler Yuan 7.850 7.250 7.9009.050
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